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Overview and Price

- —

Technical Data

Contact

Michael Koltes

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de

Ferrari

Ferrari
458 Spider

Offer

Status

Type of Car
Exterior color
Interior color
Type of interior

Mileage (Kilometers)

First registration
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export
Sales Tax (19%)

Details

9063076
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

rot

black

Leather

13,200 km

Jan 1, 2013

Rear wheel drive
dual clutch

Price on request
No

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

8

4499 cm(]
570 hp
419 kW
325 km/h
35s

108 s
540 Nm
1450 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO5
green

Vehicle is very well maintained and accident-free from 1st hand.Special equipment: Scuderia emblemsRed brake calliperswhite stitchingcruise controliPod pre-
installationNavigation and BluetoothElectrochromic interior and exterior mirrorsFront and rear parking sensors
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